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Name Speaker/Panel Affiliation E-mail 

Almasi, George Speaker Session II, 
keynote 
Session II panelist 

IBM Corporation gheorghe@us.ibm.com 

Amarasinghe, Saman Speaker Session II, 
II-a panelist, 
Session II panelist 

Massachusetts 
Institute of 
Technology 

saman@csail.mit.edu 

Balaji, Pavan Speaker, 
I-b (Moderator) 

Argonne National 
Laboratory 

balaji@mcs.anl.gov 

Barrett, Richard Speaker App. Req. Sandia National 
Laboratories 

rfbarre@sandia.gov 

Bernholdt, David II-a panelist 
 

Oak Ridge National 
Laboratories 

bek@ornl.gov 

Blelloch, Guy Speaker Session I 
Session II panelist 

Carnegie Mellon 
University 

blelloch@cs.cmu.edu 

Bronevetsky, Greg II-c panelist 
Summary II-c 

Lawrence Livermore 
National Laboratory 

bronevetsky@llnl.gov 

Chame, Jacqueline II-b panelist ISI jchame@isi.edu 
Choi, Sung-Eun Speaker Session I, 

Session II panelist 
Cray sungeun@cray.com 

De Supinski, Bronis II-c panelist Lawrence Livermore 
National Laboratory 

bronis@llnl.gov 

Diniz, Pedro II-c panelist Information Sciences 
Institute 

pedro@isi.edu 

Garland, Michael I-a panelist, 
II-a panelist 

NVIDIA mgarland@nvidia.com 

Gao, Professor I-b panelist University of 
Delaware 

 ggao@capsl.udel.edu 

Godinez, Larry ISI workshop support Information Science 
Institute 

larryg@isi.edu 

Hall, Mary II-b panelist, 
Summary II-b 
Session II panelist 

University of Utah mhall@cs.utah.edu 

Harrod, Bill  DOE/Office of 
Science 

william.harrod@science.doe.gov 

Henning, Paul I-b panelist 
II-c panelist 

Los Alamos National 
Laboratory 

phenning@lanl.gov 

Heroux, Mike Speaker Session I 
Session I panelist 

Sandia National 
Laboratories 

maherou@sandia.gov 
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Janssen, Curtis Speaker App. Req. Sandia National 
Laboratories 

cljanss@sandia.gov 

Name Speaker/Panel Affiliation E-mail 
Johnson, Fred  SAIC fcj@acm.org 
Kale, Sanjay Speaker Session II 

I-c panelist 
University of Illinois 
at Urbana-
Champaign 

kale@cs.uiuc.edu 

Kandemir, Mahmut I-b panelist Penn State University kandemir@cse.psu.edu 
Knobe, Kath I-b panelist,  

II-a panelist, 
Summary II-a 

Intel Corporation kath.knobe@intel.com 

Koniges, Alice Speaker App. Req., 
Session I panel 

Lawrence Berkeley 
National Laboratory 

aekoniges@lbl.gov 

Krishnamoorthy, 
Sriram 

Speaker Session I Pacific Northwest 
National Laboratory 

sriram@pnl.gov 

Krishnan, 
Manojkumar 

I –a panelist 
II-c panelist 

Pacific Northwest 
National Laboratory 

manoj@pnl.gov 

Kulkarni, Milind I-c panelist 
II-b panelist 

Purdue University milind@purdue.edu 

Lethin, Rich Speaker Session II, 
Session II panelist 

Reservoir Labs, Inc. lethin@reservoir.com 

Lucas, Bob Speaker, opening day 1, 
Session I panelist 

Information Science 
Institute 

rflucas@isi.edu 

Lusk, Rusty II-c (moderator) 
Session I panelist 

Argonne National 
Laboratory 

lusk@mcs.anl.gov 

Macaluso, Antoinette scribe SAIC Antoinette.Macaluso@saic.com 
Mahlke, Scott II-b panelist University of 

Michigan 
mahlke@umich.edu 

Mattson, Tim Speaker Session I 
II-a panelist 

Intel Corporation timothy.g.mattson@intel.com 

McCormick, Pat I-c panelist 
II-c panelist 

Los Alamos National 
Laboratory 

pat@lanl.gov 

Mellor-Crummey, 
John 

Speaker Session II, 
I-a (moderator) 
Session II panelist 

Rice University johnmc@rice.edu 

Misra, Jayadev Speaker Session I, keynote 
 

University of Texas 
at Austin 

misra@cs.utexas.edu 

Mukhopadhyay, 
Supratik 

I-c panelist Louisiana State 
University 

supratik@csc.lsu.edu 

Mullin, Lenore  DOE/Office of 
Science 

Lenore.Mullin@science.doe.gov 

Murphy, Richard Speaker Session I, 
II-c panelist 

Sandia National 
Laboratories 

rcmurph@sandia.gov 

Nguyn, Donald scribe University of Texas 
at Austin 

ddn@cs.utexas.edu 

Nowell, Lucy  DOE/Office of 
Science 

Lucy.Nowell@science.doe.gov 

Padua, David I-b panelist,  University of Illinois padua@illinois.edu 



Summary I-b, 
Session I (Moderator) 

at Urbana-
Champaign 

Name Speaker/Panel Affiliation E-mail 
Pakin, Scott I-a panelist Los Alamos National 

Laboratory 
pakin@lanl.gov 

Pingali, Keshav Speaker Session II, 
II-a (moderator), 
Session I panelist 
Session II panelist 

University of Texas 
at Austin 

pingali@cs.utexas.edu 

Quinlan, Dan Speaker session II, 
II-b (moderator) 

Lawrence Livermore 
National Laboratory 

dquinlan@llnl.gov 

Rajopadhye, Sanjay I-c panelist  
II-a panelist 

Colorado State 
University 

Sanjay.Rajopadhye@ColoState.E
du 

Raman, Raghavan scribe Rice University raghav@rice.edu 
Sachs, Sonia R.  DOE/Office of 

Science 
Sonia.Sachs@science.doe.gov 

Sadayappan, P. 
(Saday) 

II-b panelist Ohio State University sadayappan@osu.edu 

Saraswat, Vijay Speaker  Session I, 
Session I panelist 

IBM Corporation vijay@saraswat.org 

Sarkar, Vivek Speaker Session II, 
Session I panelist, 
Session II (moderator) 

Rice University vsarkar@rice.edu 

Schuster, Vince I-b panelist Los Alamos National 
Laboratory 

vincent.schuster@gmail.com 

Shalf, John Speaker Session I, 
Session I panelist 

Lawrence Berkeley 
National Laboratory 

jshalf@lbl.gov 

Shen, Xipeng I-b panelist William and Mary 
University 

xxshen@wm.edu 

Sottile, Matt II-a panelist Galois matt@galois.com 
Snir, Marc I-c panelist, 

Summary I-c, 
Session I panelist 

University of Illinois 
at Urbana-
Champaign 

snir@illinois.edu 

Swaminarayan, 
Sriram  

Speaker App. Req.,  
I-c 

Los Alamos National 
Laboratory 

sriram@lanl.gov 

Thakur, Rajeev I-a panelist, 
Summary I-a,  
II-c panelist 

Argonne National 
Laboratory 

thakur@mcs.anl.gov 

Vuduc, Richard I-a panelist 
 

Georgia Institute of 
Technology 

Richie@cc.gatech.edu 

Yan, Yonghong  II-a panelist University of 
Houston yanyh@cs.uh.edu 

Yelick, Kathy Speaker, opening day 2, 
I-c (moderator), 
Session II panelist 

Lawrence Berkeley 
National Laboratory 

kayelick@lbl.gov 

Yi, Qing II-b panelist University of Texas 
at San Antonio 

qingyi@cs.utsa.edu 
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